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dER/K

Metformin

Glimepiride

Sitagliptin

Amlodipine /Atorvastatin
Methylcobalamine
Nicametate

Furosemide

Glibudon
Nonin
Januvia
Caduet
Metrhycobal
Sanyl

Furide

500mg
2mg
100mg
5mg/10mg
500mcg
50mg
40mg

1.5#
2#
1#
1#
1#
1#
1#

QDAM
QDAM
QDAM
BID
BID
QDAM

1500mg
amg
100mg
5mg/10mg
1000mcg
100mg
40mg

PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
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3.07¢
1.05%
3.07¢
3.07¢
2.077,
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34257
32857
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Total Cholesterol mg/dl 180 197 166
= pad b fs
Trig e de mg/d1 50 71 145
% R R TR
LDL mg/dl 112 133 109 85
= R 5@ - __\.
WA TR AR ng/dl 44 53 =3
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E T8E Creatinine mg/dl 0.5
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